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North American Reciprocal Museums Program 
California Museum List 

 
The Sacramento History Museum is proud to be a member of the North American Reciprocal Museums program.  All premium membership 
levels (Quartz, Copper, Silver & Gold Circles) are entitled to the following privileges at participating museums: Free/member admission, 
discounts at museum shops, and discounts on concert/lecture tickets. Please note: Some museums restrict benefits. See notes for more.   
 
Below are the currently participating museums in California.  For the national list and updates, visit the NARM website at www.narmassociation.org.  

If you are not a Premium Member, upgrade today to begin receiving benefits at these museum partners! 

City Museum Website 
Alameda USS Hornet Museum http://www.uss-hornet.org 
Avalon Catalina Island Museum http://www.catalinamuseum.org 
Bakersfield Bakersfield Museum of Art http://www.bmoa.org 
Bakersfield Kern County Museum http://www.kcmuseum.org 
Benicia Arts Benicia http://www.artsbenicia.org 
Berkeley Berkeley Art Center http://www.berkeleyartcenter.org 
Berkeley ##UC Berkeley Art Museum http://www.bampfa.berkeley.edu 
Berkeley UC Botanical Garden at Berkeley http://botanicalgarden.berkeley.edu 
Carmel Center for Photographic Art http://photography.org 
Chico The Chico Museum http://www.farwestheritage.org 
Chico Museum of Northern California Art (monca) http://www.monca.org 
Claremont Claremont Museum of Art http://www.claremontmuseum.org 
Coronado Coronado Museum of History and Art http://www.coronadohistory.org 
Cupertino Cupertino Historical Society and Museum http://www.cupertinohistoricalsociety.org 
Danville Blackhawk Museum http://www.blackhawkmuseum.org 
Danville Museum of the San Ramon Valley http://www.museumsrv.org 
Davis Davis Arts Center http://www.davisartscenter.org 
Davis Pence Gallery http://www.pencegallery.org 
Davis UC Davis Arboretum and Public Garden http://arboretum.ucdavis.edu 
Durham Patrick Ranch Museum http://farwestheritage.org 
El Segundo Automobile Driving Museum http://www.theadm.org 
Encinitas Lux Art Institute http://www.luxartinstitute.org 
Eureka Clarke Historical Museum http://www.clarkemuseum.org 
Eureka Morris Graves Museum of Art http://www.humboldtarts.org 
Fresno Fresno Art Museum http://www.fresnoartmuseum.org 
Fullerton Fullerton Arboretum http://www.fullertonarboretum.org 
Fullerton Fullerton Museum Center http://cityoffullerton.com/depts/museum 
Hayward Hayward Area Historical Society http://www.haywardareahistory.org 
Healdsburg Healdsburg Museum & Historical Society http://www.healdsburgmuseum.org 
Indio Coachella Valley History Museum http://www.cvhm.org 
Jamestown ^Railtown 1897 State Historic Park http://www.railtown1897.org 
La Jolla **Museum of Contemporary Art San Diego http://www.mcasd.org 
Laguna Beach Laguna Art Museum http://www.lagunaartmuseum.org 
Lancaster Lancaster Museum of Art and History (MOAH) http://lancastermoah.org 
Long Beach Long Beach Museum of Art http://www.lbma.org 
Long Beach Earl Burns Miller Japanese Garden, CSU Long Beach http://www.csulb.edu/jgarden 
Long Beach Museum of Latin American Art (MoLAA) http://www.molaa.org 
Los Altos Los Altos History Museum https://losaltoshistory.org 
Los Angeles Chinese American Museum https://www.camla.org 
Los Angeles Craft Contemporary http://www.cafam.org 
Los Angeles GRAMMY Museum http://www.grammymuseum.org 
Los Angeles *Japanese American National Museum http://www.janm.org 
Los Angeles LA Plaza de Cultura y Artes http://www.lapca.org 
Los Angeles Los Angeles Contemporary Exhibitions http://www.welcometolace.org 
Los Angeles Museum of Contemporary Art (MOCA) http://www.moca.org 
Los Angeles The Autry Museum of the West http://www.theautry.org 
Los Angeles The Paley Center for Media http://media.paleycenter.org 
Los Angeles *Skirball Cultural Center http://www.skirball.org 
Los Gatos New Museum Los Gatos (NUMU) http://www.numulosgatos.org 
Modesto Great Valley Museum  http://www.mjc.edu/gvm 
Monterey Monterey Museum of Art  http://www.montereyart.org 
Napa *di Rosa http://www.dirosaart.org 
Nipomo Dana Adobe Cultural Center http://www.danaadobe.org 
Novato Marin History Museum http://www.marinhistory.org 
Novato Marin Museum of Contemporary Art http://www.marinmoca.org 
Oakland Oakland Museum of California http://www.museumca.org 
Oakland Pro Arts http://www.proartsgallery.org 
Oceanside Oceanside Museum of Art http://www.oma-online.org 
Ojai Ojai Valley Museum of History and Art http://www.ojaivalleymuseum.org 
Oxnard Carnegie Art Museum http://www.carnegieam.org/ 

https://www.camla.org/
http://www.grammymuseum.org/


   
Oxnard Channel Islands Maritime Museum http://www.cimmvc.org 
Palm Springs Palm Springs Art Museum http://www.psmuseum.org 
Palo Alto Pacific Art League http://www.pacificartleague.org 
Palo Alto Palo Alto Art Center http://www.cityofpaloalto.org/gov/depts/csd/artcenter 
Pasadena USC Pacific Asia Museum http://www.pacificasiamuseum.org 
Pasadena Pasadena Museum of History http://www.pasadenahistory.org 
Petaluma Petaluma Arts Center https://petalumaartscenter.org/ 
Petaluma Petaluma Historical Library and Museum http://www.petalumamuseum.com 
Pomona American Museum of Ceramic Art http://ceramicmuseum.org 
Redwood City *San Mateo County History Museum http://www.historysmc.org 
Richmond NIAD Art Center http://niadart.org 
Richmond Richmond Art Center http://www.therac.org 
Riverside Riverside Art Museum http://www.riversideartmuseum.org 
Sacramento California Automobile Museum http://www.CalAutoMuseum.org 
Sacramento *^The California Museum http://www.californiamuseum.org 
Sacramento ^California State Railroad Museum http://www.californiarailroad.museum 
Sacramento **Crocker Art Museum http://www.crockerartmuseum.org 
Sacramento Aerospace Museum of California http://aerospaceca.org 
Sacramento Powerhouse Science Center Discovery Campus http://www.powerhousesc.org 
Sacramento Verge Center for the Arts http://vergeart.com 
Salinas National Steinbeck Center http://steinbeck.org 
San Bernardino RAFFMA http://raffma.csusb.edu 
San Clemente Surfing Heritage Foundation http://www.surfingheritage.org 
San Diego San Diego Automotive Museum http://www.sdautomuseum.org 
San Diego **Junipero Serra Museum http://www.sandiegohistory.org 
San Diego **Mingei International Museum http://www.mingei.org 
San Diego **The Museum of Photographic Arts http://www.mopa.org 
San Diego **San Diego History Center http://www.sandiegohistory.org 
San Diego **The San Diego Museum of Art http://www.thesandiegomuseumofart.org 
San Diego **Timken Museum of Art http://www.timkenmuseum.org 
San Diego ***Visions Art Museum, Contemporary Quilts + Textiles http://www.visionsartmuseum.org 
San Francisco Asian Art Museum http://www.asianart.org 
San Francisco California Historical Society Museum http://www.californiahistoricalsociety.org 
San Francisco Chinese Culture Center of San Francisco http://www.cccsf.us 
San Francisco * de Young Museum (Golden Gate Park) https://deyoung.famsf.org/ 
San Francisco * Legion of Honor (Lincoln Park) http://legionofhonor.famsf.org 
San Francisco GLBT Historical Society http://glbthistory.org 
San Francisco * Museum of Craft and Design http://www.sfmcd.org 
San Francisco Museum of the African Diaspora http://www.moadsf.org 
San Francisco San Francisco Women Artists Gallery http://www.sfwomenartists.org 
San Francisco Tenderloin Museum http://www.tenderloinmuseum.org 
San Francisco USS Pampanito http://www.maritime.org/pamphome.htm 
San Francisco *The Walt Disney Family Museum http://www.waltdisney.org 
San Francisco *Yerba Buena Center for the Arts http://www.ybca.org 
San Jose San Jose Institute of Contemporary Art http://www.sjica.org 
San Jose San Jose Museum of Art http://www.sanjosemuseumofart.org 
San Jose San Jose Museum of Quilts & Textiles http://www.sjquiltmuseum.org 
San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo Museum of Art http://sloma.org 
Santa Ana *Bowers Museum http://www.bowers.org 
Santa Ana Orange County Museum of Art http://www.ocma.net 
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Historical Museum http://www.santabarbaramuseum.com 
Santa Barbara Museum of Contemporary Art Santa Barbara http://www.mcasantabarbara.org 
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara Museum of Art http://www.sbma.net 
Santa Clara de Saisset Museum http://www.scu.edu/deSaisset 
Santa Clara Triton Museum of Art http://www.tritonmuseum.org 
Santa Cruz Santa Cruz Art League http://www.scal.org 
Santa Cruz Santa Cruz Museum of Art & History http://www.santacruzmah.org 
Santa Paula Museum of Ventura County’s Agriculture Museum http://www.venturamuseum.org 
Santa Rosa Charles M. Schulz Museum http://www.schulzmuseum.org 
Santa Rosa Museums of Sonoma County http://www.sonomacountymuseum.org 
Solvang Wildling Museum of Art & Nature http://www.wildlingmuseum.org 
Sonoma Sonoma Valley Museum of Art http://www.svma.org 
Stanford Cantor Arts Center at Stanford University http://museum.stanford.edu 
Stockton The Haggin Museum http://www.hagginmuseum.org 
Turlock Carnegie Arts Center http://www.carnegieartsturlock.org 
Ventura Museum of Ventura County http://venturamuseum.org 
Watsonville Pajaro Valley Arts http://www.pajarovalleyartscouncil.org 
Woodland YoloArts/ Yolo County Arts Council http://www.yoloarts.org 
Yountville Napa Valley Museum http://www.napavalleymuseum.org 

 
*NARM privileges may be restricted for concerts/lectures/special exhibitions and ticketed events. 
**NARM privileges do not extend to other institutions members within a 15 mile radius. 
***NARM privileges do not extend to other institutions members within a 15 mile radius and may be restricted for concerts/lectures/special exhibitions and ticketed events. 
##NARM privileges do not apply to the Pacific Film Archive. 
^NARM privileges are not extended to members of institutions that restrict to this institution. 

http://www.ocma.net/

